CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2017-4290 An ordinance adopting the Planning and Zoning Commission's recommendation to deny the rezoning request for the property located at 7856 Hazelton-Etna Road, Pataskala, Ohio (Parcel Number 064-152988-01.000)

Passed August 21, 2017

ORDINANCE 2017-4292 An ordinance to revise Section 505.11(C) of the Codified Ordinances of the City of Pataskala, Licking County, Ohio. Passed August 21, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-056 A resolution approving a contract with the Ohio Patrolmen's Benevolent Association, for the administration of police sergeant and lieutenant wages, benefits, and other terms and conditions of employment for the period January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2019. Passed August 21, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-057 A resolution to establish a 2017-2019 pay matrix for the non-collectively bargained employees for the City of Pataskala, effective for the pay period beginning on and after January 1, 2017.

Passed August 21, 2017

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council